Patient's Weight
{Pounds)

Patient’s YWeight
(Kilograms — apprex.}

MMaximum Amount of
blood to be drawn at
any ONE time {mL})

Maximum Amount of
blocd to-cumulative to
be drawn during
hospital stay {1 month
or less-mLi

6-8

2.7-3.6

25

23

8-13

3.6-45

30

10-15

4.5-6.8

16-20

7.3-9.1

21-25

9.5-11.4

26-30

11.8-13.6

31-35

141-159

36-40

16.4-18.2

41-45

18.620.5

46-50

20.9-22.7

51-55

23.2-25.0

56-60

25.5-27.3

51-65

27.7-29.5

56-70

30.0-31.8

71-75

32.3-341

76-60

34.5-36.4

81-85

36.5-38.6

86-90

39.1-40.9

91-95

41.4-43.2

96-130

43.6-45.5




